MERCURY (45 JET) < E xhaust Plate b w
Serial Mbr A ange: OPO17000 THRU OP0344593 [BEL)
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 21 8175194 1| CHECK VALWE, Drain 1
3 17 23784| FIN, Dowel 4
4 231599 UPPER MOUNT 1
5 10 40011153 SCREW, (M8 » 45) 4
B—16 G 10 42973|BOLT, [M12 = 154] 2
7 12 93416 1'WASHER, Heoprene 2
a2 12 28427 '"WASHER, (1.5« 3.06x013]55 |2
& ] 11 BRE129[NUT. [M12) ]
_ P 18 10 10 40011158 SCREW, M » 70] 1
7 s 11 27 812866 | GASKET 1 [Mat uzed onJet Models) 2
: 12 23 48237 | BUSHIMG 1 Mot uzed on Jet Models)
13 156239410 SHIFT SHAFT 1 [UpperLong)iMot uzed on Jet ko
13 8128914 7| SHIFT SHAFT 1 [Upper)Long)iElectic)[Mat used o
13 13 0156394 3| SHIFT SHAFT 1 [UpperliLong/LLIM arualliMot use
14 128724 2| SHIFT LINE 1 [Mat uged onJet Models)
| 15 23 48475 BUSHIMG 1 Mot uzed on Jet Models)
I 16 11 40138 E|MUT, [ME] 1 [Mat uged onJet Modelz)
"-\, h 17 32 281200 2|'WATER TUBE 1 [Shart]
T 17 32 281200 1|WATER TUBE 1 [Long)
18 25 93221 |\ GROMMET 1 2
19 19655 1|ExHAUST TUBE 1
20 10 40011153 SCREW, (M2 » 48] 4
21 B12886| SEAL 1
22 93015 | CLAMP 1
23 42541 | SEAL, Water Tube 1 [Upper) 2
24 10 40011156|SCREW, (M8 » B5) 2
- 27 212867497 | GASKET SET 1

4861




